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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Pophal505
North Valley

12.550 11.550 12.45011.700 11.35012.150 71.750
5 1 3 3T 3T 2 1 

1 

Tomohiro Kawada453
CGC

10.400 11.500 12.90011.900 11.15011.900 69.750
25T 2 2 1 6T 3T 2 

2 

Hayden Goldstein458
G.O. USA

11.750 10.150 12.35012.100 11.50011.850 69.700
14T 10 1 5 8 1 3 

3 

Justus Whitaker454
Pacific Coast

13.400 8.650 12.25011.200 11.10012.700 69.300
1 18 10T 7 1 5 4 

4 

Diego Lopez461
American

12.700 11.200 12.10011.100 10.55011.250 68.900
4 4 13 9 15 8 5 

5 

Seth Ornelas460
South Coast

12.100 10.650 12.50011.000 9.95012.150 68.350
8 6T 15 2 3T 15 6 

6 

Colter Henkhaus463
EWG

11.900 10.050 12.45011.200 10.15012.250 68.000
11T 11 10T 3T 2 11T 7 

7 

Ryley Benavides380
Elevate Gymnastics A

12.150 10.650 12.15011.250 10.30010.750 67.250
7 6T 9 8 21 10 8T

8T

Daniel Shilman387
San Mateo

11.400 11.150 11.45010.500 11.00011.750 67.250
18T 5 20 17T 9 6 8T

8T

Collin Tai385
Technique

12.750 8.550 11.70011.450 11.15011.100 66.700
3 19 6 14 17T 3T 10 

10 

Ellis Galleher455
New Hope

11.050 11.250 12.05010.800 10.05011.450 66.650
21 3 17T 10T 12 13T 11 

11 

Jason Ball388
International

11.600 9.800 12.30011.300 9.45012.150 66.600
16 12 7T 6 3T 18 12 

12 

Christian Marovich459
SCEGA

11.900 10.200 11.10011.500 10.80010.800 66.300
11T 8T 5 23 20 7 13 

13 

Caison Del Valle383
CSC Race St.

11.900 8.700 11.00011.600 10.15011.000 64.350
11T 17 4 26 19 11T 14 

14 

Dawson Taylor509
Oasis Gymnastics

12.400 9.550 11.4509.500 9.55011.200 63.650
6 13T 26 17T 16 17 15 

15 

Marcus Andrews382
United

10.950 7.750 11.90010.650 10.40011.900 63.550
22 21T 19 13 6T 9 16 

16 

Jacob Drogosz507
Arizona Olympians

11.400 10.200 10.3509.550 10.05011.400 62.950
18T 8T 25 27 13 13T 17 

17 

Mason Ordaz386
CSC Great Oaks

11.200 8.750 11.20011.050 9.85010.500 62.550
20 16 14 21 23 16 18 

18 

Hayden Butler389
Extreme

11.750 9.550 11.05011.300 8.05010.050 61.750
14T 13T 7T 24T 26 23 19 

19 

Jacob Appel506
Aspire

12.800 6.200 12.05011.200 7.40011.300 60.950
2 26 10T 10T 14 25T 20 

20 

Jamie MacMillan391
CSC Great Oaks

9.850 9.400 11.05010.900 9.15010.400 60.750
27 15 16 24T 24 19 21 

21 

Mathew Ard384
Oroville

12.000 7.750 11.45010.200 8.65010.550 60.600
9T 21T 22 17T 22 22 22 

22 

Koa Matton457
South Coast

10.550 7.250 11.55010.050 9.10011.500 60.000
24 23 23T 16 11 20 23 

23 

Benjamin Ard381
Oroville

11.550 6.550 11.3009.350 8.80011.100 58.650
17 25 27 20 17T 21 24 

24 
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Caleb Loftis390
West Coast

12.000 6.650 11.15010.800 7.7509.400 57.750
9T 24 17T 22 27 24 25 

25 

Jackson Fradd456
Pacific Coast

10.400 6.150 12.00010.050 7.40011.550 57.550
25T 27 23T 12 10 25T 26 

26 

Philip Batty462
Studio West

10.850 8.350 11.65010.350 0.00010.300 51.500
23 20 21 15 25 27 27 

27 
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